
Standard Results

4/22/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

8002 Jazz / Bowman 63.22 NQ4 0 0002.373

8003 Spanky / Jacobs 66.84 NQ2 1 0012.244

8001 Camille / Bene -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20002 Ruby Roo / Arndt 74.10 1882 0 0002.024

20001 Phoebe / Nepp -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8202 Ruger / Doerfler 85.21 1852 1 0001.760

8201 Pandora / Ticknor 86.39 NQ4 1 0101.736

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

yps

12201 BooCoo / Neal 57.38 11000 0 0002.614

12202 Pizzazz / Ryan 38.21 2950 1 0003.926

12203 Mimi / Kelly 53.20 3901 0 0012.820

12204 Rusty / Ulloth 74.64 NQ1 2 0102.010

12205 Pete / Davis -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16201 Spring / Noonan 38.50 11000 0 0003.896

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24201 Fergus / Schweickhar 100.72 NQ2 0 0111.489



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

12401 Paisley / Hill 56.00 11000 0 0003.000

12402 Asa / Redepenning 52.06 2951 0 0003.227

12403 Bliss / Jacobson 74.22 NQ3 0 0002.264

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20401 Piper / Young -- NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

24401 Wilson / Miller 61.00 1950 0 0012.984



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8601 Orion / Morgan -- NQ2 2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12601 Lyla / Jacobson 56.49 NQ1 2 0303.151

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16602 Bella / Janiszewski 64.37 NQ1 0 0002.874

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20601 Brandy / Kaveler 76.00 NQ2 1 0102.526

20602 Pearl / McNamara 89.66 NQ1 3 0202.141

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ2 1 110



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

24602 Remy / McGinley 69.46 NQ3 0 0002.764

24603 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ3 2 130



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

yps Pts

8803 Oz / Cooper 55.53 11000 0 0003.205 20

8801 Kiss / Cash 55.98 21000 0 0003.180 20

8802 Ginger / Ulloth 59.80 31000 0 0002.977 16

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 35%Q9 17

yps Pts

12808 Maui / Gigstad 35.19 11000 0 0005.058 35

12813 Blitz / Ford 36.23 21000 0 0004.913 34

12820 Shelby / Borgman 38.05 31000 0 0004.678 32

12807 Zap / Snell 39.21 41000 0 0004.540 31

12802 Koki / King 39.62 1000 0 0004.493 31

12814 Freddie / Worley 42.87 1000 0 0004.152 28

12819 Kennedy / DuBay 45.35 1000 0 0003.925 25

12827 Lyra / Walker 46.74 1000 0 0003.808 24

12804 Tara / Graham 56.89 1000 0 0003.129 14

12801 Dream / Harrison -- NQ0 1 100

12803 Fanny / Neal 60.93 NQ0 1 0002.921

12805 Ace / Murphy 44.51 NQ1 1 0113.999

12809 Moxie / Hill 58.42 NQ0 0 0103.047

12810 Sera / Brooks 55.30 NQ0 1 0003.219

12811 Moira Rose / Fisher 43.83 NQ0 0 0024.061

12812 Elsie / Russell 60.49 NQ0 3 0102.943

12815 Glory / Dimond 63.55 NQ0 1 0002.801

12816 Vandy / White 45.64 NQ1 2 0103.900

12817 Najm / Pascal -- NQ2 0 100

12818 Nyx / McCorkle 53.23 NQ0 0 0013.344



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

12821 Luna / Kelly 52.71 NQ0 2 0003.377

12822 Wonder / Harrison 64.50 NQ1 1 0012.760

12823 Mermaid / King -- NQ0 1 100

12824 Friday / Neal 72.82 NQ1 2 0102.444

12825 Roxy / Graham -- NQ0 0 100

12826 Ice / Murphy 36.24 NQ0 1 0104.912

12806 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

yps

16601 Score / Gigstad 38.13 11000 0 0004.852 31

16801 Buzz / Murphy 38.42 21000 0 0004.815 31

16802 Sulu / Giordano 43.85 31000 0 0004.219 26

16806 Skye / Young 50.48 41000 0 0003.665 19

16803 Grace / Boughn -- NQ0 0 110

16804 Fizz / Bieber -- NQ0 1 110

16805 Yoongi / Peacock -- NQ0 1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

20802 Vision / Tudor 38.97 11000 0 0004.927 28

20803 Glee / Bellm 48.68 21000 0 0003.944 18

20801 Judy / Pittman 42.51 NQ0 0 0014.517

20804 Copper / Drew 42.48 NQ0 0 0204.520



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

24808 Gerard / Pittman 39.54 11000 0 0004.856 31

24805 Lumen / Kramer 41.93 21000 0 0004.579 29

24801 Cedric / Pittman 44.08 31000 0 0004.356 26

24807 Prudence / Drew 55.75 41000 0 0003.444 15

24802 Waffle / Curry 47.03 NQ0 0 0104.083

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 60.28 NQ1 1 0013.185

24804 Sailor / Kulczyk 60.30 NQ0 1 0103.184

24806 Roca / Webb 44.77 NQ2 1 0104.289



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 77 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

16202 Maddy / Bradshaw -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 78 secSCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

yps

20201 Riot / Bell 62.69 1951 0 0002.393

20202 Lyra / West 40.45 NQ0 0 0103.708

20203 Caboose / Pritchard 98.21 NQ2 3 0221.527

20204 Jamie / Schweickhard 101.00 NQ2 2 0101.485

20205 Isabella / Steele -- NQ0 0 100

20206 Seidr / Comer 74.98 NQ1 1 0102.001



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 85 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

4401 Raven / Doerfler -- NQ2 0 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20402 Brad / Reckling 98.48 NQ4 2 0201.848



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8602 Scotty / Davis 66.00 11000 0 0002.697

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12602 Luke / Davis 56.99 11000 0 0003.246

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20603 Bling Bling / Schierba 82.22 NQ1 1 0002.335



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

4802 Queeny / Cash 63.07 11000 0 0002.822 17

4801 Bria / Gordon 93.14 NQ0 0 0001.911

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 56%Q5 4

yps Pts

8810 Aleena / Janlekha 36.44 11000 0 0004.885 39

8812 Maddie / West 40.94 21000 0 0004.348 35

8808 Tuni / Walker 45.28 31000 0 0003.931 30

8804 Sprig / Bieber 46.14 41000 0 0003.858 29

8809 Riot / Ruane 46.82 1000 0 0003.802 29

8805 Rafie / Schaefer 50.67 NQ0 0 0103.513

8806 Doozie / Neal 55.80 NQ2 0 0003.190

8807 Tango / Pascal 52.73 NQ1 1 0003.376

8811 Gabby / Brooks 66.70 NQ1 1 0002.669

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps Pts

12828 Marmalade / Peacock 49.64 11000 0 0003.727 25

12829 Gee / Bever 63.83 21000 0 0002.898 11



Standard Results

4/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

16808 Jett / Noonan 60.96 11000 0 0003.150 11

16807 Majik / Tudor 48.07 NQ0 1 0103.994

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

yps Pts

20807 Zeke / Meyer 54.38 11000 0 0003.531 21

20805 Jax / Young 66.22 21000 0 0002.899 9

20806 Ivy / Carsrud 67.50 31000 0 0002.844 8



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 62 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8002 Jazz / Bowman 41.53 1951 0003.419

8003 Spanky / Jacobs 45.55 NQ1 0023.117

8001 Camille / Bene -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 57 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12001 Rumor / Nepp -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20002 Ruby Roo / Arndt 57.20 1851 0002.483

20001 Phoebe / Nepp -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 62 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8201 Pandora / Ticknor 54.26 11000 0002.617

8202 Ruger / Doerfler 52.41 NQ0 0012.709

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 57 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps

12201 BooCoo / Neal 30.75 11000 0004.618

12205 Pete / Davis 44.33 2951 0003.203

12202 Pizzazz / Ryan 46.20 NQ1 0113.074

12204 Rusty / Ulloth 55.05 NQ4 0102.579

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

24201 Fergus / Schweickhar 60.00 1861 0002.367



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

12203 Mimi / Kelly 31.33 11000 0004.788

12403 Bliss / Jacobson 38.46 21000 0003.900

12401 Paisley / Hill 38.13 NQ0 0013.934

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16201 Spring / Noonan 32.06 11000 0004.835

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20401 Piper / Young 41.40 NQ1 0013.865

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

24401 Wilson / Miller 35.57 11000 0004.498

24601 Rusty / Meyer 41.61 NQ0 1113.845



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

8601 Orion / Morgan 43.22 NQ1 0113.818

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12601 Lyla / Jacobson 32.72 11000 0005.043

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20601 Brandy / Kaveler 54.04 NQ2 0333.183

20602 Pearl / McNamara 40.84 NQ1 0004.212

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

24602 Remy / McGinley 42.06 NQ3 0104.089

24603 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

8803 Oz / Cooper 37.42 11000 0004.409 16

8802 Ginger / Ulloth 43.76 21000 0003.771 10

8801 Kiss / Cash 50.00 NQ1 0003.300

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 76%Q19 6

yps Pts

12808 Maui / Gigstad 22.12 11000 0007.459 28

12823 Mermaid / King 22.51 21000 0007.330 28

12811 Moira Rose / Fisher 23.96 31000 0006.886 27

12826 Ice / Murphy 24.22 41000 0006.813 26

12802 Koki / King 24.40 1000 0006.762 26

12820 Shelby / Borgman 24.40 1000 0006.762 26

12807 Zap / Snell 24.57 1000 0006.716 26

12805 Ace / Murphy 25.45 1000 0006.483 25

12810 Sera / Brooks 28.56 1000 0005.777 22

12819 Kennedy / DuBay 28.61 1000 0005.767 22

12827 Lyra / Walker 28.78 1000 0005.733 22

12821 Luna / Kelly 30.01 1000 0005.498 20

12822 Wonder / Harrison 32.37 1000 0005.097 18

12814 Freddie / Worley 33.01 1000 0004.998 17

12818 Nyx / McCorkle 33.32 1000 0004.952 17

12801 Dream / Harrison 33.70 1000 0004.896 17

12815 Glory / Dimond 38.71 1000 0004.262 12

12803 Fanny / Neal 41.55 1000 0003.971 9

12825 Roxy / Graham 43.56 1000 0003.788 7

12804 Tara / Graham 42.59 NQ0 0013.874



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

12809 Moxie / Hill 41.47 NQ1 0003.979

12812 Elsie / Russell 30.20 NQ0 0015.464

12813 Blitz / Ford 28.50 NQ0 0015.789

12816 Vandy / White 46.21 NQ1 0003.571

12824 Friday / Neal 43.23 NQ1 0003.817

12806 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- ------

12817 Najm / Pascal -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 38%Q3 5

yps Pts

16805 Yoongi / Peacock 25.80 11000 0006.550 22

16804 Fizz / Bieber 26.59 21000 0006.356 21

16802 Sulu / Giordano 29.80 31000 0005.671 18

16601 Score / Gigstad 24.11 NQ1 0117.010

16602 Bella / Janiszewski 53.18 NQ1 0013.178

16801 Buzz / Murphy 30.74 NQ1 0005.498

16803 Grace / Boughn 30.30 NQ1 0005.578

16806 Skye / Young 35.82 NQ1 0114.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q4 0

yps Pts

20802 Vision / Tudor 24.19 11000 0007.110 21

20801 Judy / Pittman 25.67 21000 0006.700 20

20804 Copper / Drew 25.73 31000 0006.685 20

20803 Glee / Bellm 33.08 41000 0005.200 12



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

24802 Waffle / Curry 29.58 11000 0005.815 18

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 34.76 21000 0004.948 13

24805 Lumen / Kramer 35.18 31000 0004.889 12

24807 Prudence / Drew 42.23 41000 0004.073 5

24801 Cedric / Pittman 37.54 NQ1 0104.582

24804 Sailor / Kulczyk -- NQ1 100

24806 Roca / Webb 26.79 NQ0 0106.420

24808 Gerard / Pittman 25.30 NQ0 0106.798



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16203 Hannelore / Curran -- NQ0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

yps

20202 Lyra / West 25.15 11000 0005.646

20203 Caboose / Pritchard -- NQ6 133

20204 Jamie / Schweickhard -- NQ4 100

20205 Isabella / Steele -- NQ1 111

20206 Seidr / Comer 65.39 NQ2 0002.172



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20402 Brad / Reckling -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds 59 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

4802 Queeny / Cash 45.98 11000 0003.589 13

4401 Raven / Doerfler 63.20 NQ1 0002.611

4801 Bria / Gordon 60.07 NQ0 0002.747

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q8 2

yps Pts

8810 Aleena / Janlekha 24.06 11000 0006.858 31

8807 Tango / Pascal 25.52 21000 0006.466 30

8808 Tuni / Walker 28.40 31000 0005.810 27

8812 Maddie / West 28.61 41000 0005.767 27

8804 Sprig / Bieber 32.05 1000 0005.148 23

8806 Doozie / Neal 33.99 1000 0004.854 22

8809 Riot / Ruane 35.16 1000 0004.693 20

8811 Gabby / Brooks 39.24 1000 0004.205 16

8602 Scotty / Davis 65.98 NQ1 0002.501

8805 Rafie / Schaefer 35.24 NQ0 0104.682

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

12828 Marmalade / Peacock 31.98 11000 0005.285 21

12602 Luke / Davis 39.54 21000 0004.274 13

12829 Gee / Bever 58.32 NQ1 0112.898



JWW Results

4/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

16808 Jett / Noonan 43.05 11000 0003.995 7

16807 Majik / Tudor 30.71 NQ1 0215.601

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q5 0

yps Pts

20807 Zeke / Meyer 31.84 11000 0005.402 21

20808 Inca / Webb 33.48 21000 0005.137 19

20603 Bling Bling / Schierba 40.71 31000 0004.225 12

20805 Jax / Young 49.46 41000 0003.478 3

20806 Ivy / Carsrud 49.78 1000 0003.455 3



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

8002 Jazz / Bowman 48.75 NQ1 01

8202 Ruger / Doerfler -- NQ3 11

8601 Orion / Morgan 57.86 NQ2 01

8803 Oz / Cooper 41.03 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 24.06 secSCT Qs NQs 62%Q16 10

12808 Maui / Gigstad 24.06 1100 00

12826 Ice / Murphy 25.41 90 00

12820 Shelby / Borgman 25.50 90 00

12813 Blitz / Ford 25.63 90 00

12816 Vandy / White 26.22 90 00

12802 Koki / King 26.87 90 00

12810 Sera / Brooks 28.05 80 00

12811 Moira Rose / Fisher 28.50 80 00

12805 Ace / Murphy 29.41 70 00

12807 Zap / Snell 29.43 70 00

12814 Freddie / Worley 31.16 70 00

12821 Luna / Kelly 32.69 60 00

12601 Lyla / Jacobson 37.73 40 00

12817 Najm / Pascal 39.45 30 00

12825 Roxy / Graham 44.24 10 00

12815 Glory / Dimond 46.52 10 00

12202 Pizzazz / Ryan 47.93 NQ4 00

12203 Mimi / Kelly 44.96 NQ2 01

12205 Pete / Davis -- NQ1 11



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Regular

12403 Bliss / Jacobson -- NQ2 12

12804 Tara / Graham 46.53 NQ1 00

12812 Elsie / Russell 32.11 NQ1 00

12818 Nyx / McCorkle 49.12 NQ2 00

12819 Kennedy / DuBay 32.75 NQ1 01

12822 Wonder / Harrison 40.14 NQ1 00

12823 Mermaid / King 45.88 NQ3 00

12806 Flirt / Walker -- AIS-- ----

Time Points

1024.06Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.71 secSCT Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

16601 Score / Gigstad 26.71 1100 00

16801 Buzz / Murphy 28.17 90 00

16802 Sulu / Giordano 29.96 90 00

16806 Skye / Young 30.63 80 00

16803 Grace / Boughn 34.03 70 00

16201 Spring / Noonan 40.29 NQ1 00

16804 Fizz / Bieber 28.52 NQ0 01

16805 Yoongi / Peacock 31.83 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Regular

Time Points

1026.71Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.49 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

20801 Judy / Pittman 26.49 1100 00

20802 Vision / Tudor 29.07 90 00

20804 Copper / Drew 30.20 80 00

20601 Brandy / Kaveler 45.89 30 00

20002 Ruby Roo / Arndt -- NQ0 10

20401 Piper / Young -- NQ2 11

Time Points

1026.49Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 26.3 secSCT Qs NQs 45%Q5 6

24808 Gerard / Pittman 26.30 1100 00

24805 Lumen / Kramer 29.33 80 00

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 33.80 70 00

24802 Waffle / Curry 35.23 60 00

24807 Prudence / Drew 40.63 40 00

24201 Fergus / Schweickhar -- NQ0 10

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ2 10

24602 Remy / McGinley -- NQ0 00

24603 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ5 12

24801 Cedric / Pittman 39.77 NQ0 01

24806 Roca / Webb 40.71 NQ1 01

Time Points

1026.30Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

4401 Raven / Doerfler -- NQ0 10

4801 Bria / Gordon 57.88 NQ1 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 29.27 secSCT Qs NQs 78%Q7 2

8807 Tango / Pascal 29.27 1100 00

8204 Lyra / Walker 30.00 90 00

8808 Tuni / Walker 31.93 90 00

8809 Riot / Ruane 34.24 80 00

8804 Sprig / Bieber 35.38 80 00

8811 Gabby / Brooks 46.07 40 00

8602 Scotty / Davis 50.34 20 00

8805 Rafie / Schaefer 44.34 NQ2 01

8812 Maddie / West 34.74 NQ2 01

8203 Roxie / McCorkle -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.27Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.6 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

12828 Marmalade / Peacock 32.60 1100 00

12602 Luke / Davis 42.87 70 00

12829 Gee / Bever 55.56 30 00

Time Points

1032.60Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 44.21 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16808 Jett / Noonan 44.21 1100 00

16807 Majik / Tudor 41.30 NQ1 00

Time Points

1044.21Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

755.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 34.81 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

20807 Zeke / Meyer 34.81 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/2024

Preferred

20806 Ivy / Carsrud 48.15 60 00

20402 Brad / Reckling -- NQ1 11

20603 Bling Bling / Schierba -- NQ2 10

20805 Jax / Young 47.69 NQ1 00

20808 Inca / Webb 40.11 NQ1 00

20202 Lyra / West -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1034.81Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <


